


Premier Division Match Schedule
All matches to be played on the Roy Bradley Court
	Date
	Time
	Player 1
	Player 2

	Friday 10th June
	18:30
	
	

	Monday 13th June
	19:30
	
	

	Friday 17th June
	18:30
	
	

	Friday 24th June
	18:30
	
	

	Friday 24th June
	19:30
	
	

	Friday 8th July
	18:30
	
	

	Friday 8th July
	19:30
	
	

	Monday 11th July
	19:30
	
	

	Friday 15th July
	18:30
	
	

	Friday 15th July
	18:30
	
	

	Friday 22nd July
	19:30
	
	

	Friday 22nd July
	18:30
	
	

	Monday 25th July
	19:30
	
	

	Friday 29yh July
	18:30
	
	

	Friday 29th July
	19:30
	
	


Please note there are 21 matches to be played and 15 pre booked above; feel free to arrange outside of this schedule if needs be.  Enter both names if match agreed, otherwise enter your name on available dates and others can book against you.  Any questions, Ian on 07951 844519



